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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
02.03.2019 - 10:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. RYFKA Maja 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.49 507 36.84 40.76 40.70 37.19
2. CIURSKA Gabriela 13 UKS 51 Lublin 2:37.74 486 37.23 39.58 40.88 40.05
3. SUROWIEC Gabriela 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:43.67 435 40.16 42.95 41.59 38.97
4. BADURA Oliwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:50.32 386 40.10 42.98 44.75 42.49
5. BERNAT Andżelika 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:50.54 384 39.14 43.49 44.71 43.20
6. SOSNÓWKA Milena 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:53.07 368 40.48 45.75 45.00 41.84
7. DANILEWICZ Julia 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 3:00.64 323 42.37 46.73 47.57 43.97
8. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:02.14 315 41.27 46.56 48.35 45.96
9. JONAK Jagoda 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 3:07.23 290 42.89 47.84 48.96 47.54

EYOF

1. BERNAT Laura 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:17.67 731 33.05 35.43 35.59 33.60
2. BESZTERDA Maria 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:28.40 584 34.24 37.74 39.04 37.38
3. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:29.72 568 34.38 38.19 39.29 37.86
4. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.95 544 35.61 38.63 39.44 38.27
5. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:46.08 416 39.43 42.03 42.89 41.73
6. ZYDEK Kinga 14 MTP Lublinianka 3:04.10 306 43.05 46.75 48.20 46.10

MEJ

1. PIESKO Martyna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:26.65 605 33.30 36.79 38.37 38.19
2. PIOTROWICZ Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.74 568 35.26 37.99 38.69 37.80
3. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.09 553 35.76 38.52 39.05 37.76
4. SAMUŁA Kornelia 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:34.58 516 35.92 38.46 39.97 40.23
5. MROŻEWSKA Anna 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:36.07 502 34.47 38.78 41.20 41.62
6. WIĘCKOWSKA Alicja 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:41.54 452 37.24 41.29 42.44 40.57

OPEN

1. BERNAT Laura 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:17.67 731 33.05 35.43 35.59 33.60
2. GÓRECKA Weronika 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:21.10 679 33.32 35.15 36.39 36.24
3. PIESKO Martyna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:26.65 605 33.30 36.79 38.37 38.19
4. BESZTERDA Maria 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:28.40 584 34.24 37.74 39.04 37.38
5. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:28.76 580 35.40 37.49 38.43 37.44
6. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:29.72 568 34.38 38.19 39.29 37.86
7. PIOTROWICZ Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.74 568 35.26 37.99 38.69 37.80
8. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.09 553 35.76 38.52 39.05 37.76
9. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.95 544 35.61 38.63 39.44 38.27

10. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:33.43 528 35.59 39.21 39.50 39.13
11. SAMUŁA Kornelia 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:34.58 516 35.92 38.46 39.97 40.23
12. RYFKA Maja 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.49 507 36.84 40.76 40.70 37.19
13. MROŻEWSKA Anna 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:36.07 502 34.47 38.78 41.20 41.62
14. CIURSKA Gabriela 13 UKS 51 Lublin 2:37.74 486 37.23 39.58 40.88 40.05
15. WIĘCKOWSKA Alicja 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:41.54 452 37.24 41.29 42.44 40.57
16. SUROWIEC Gabriela 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:43.67 435 40.16 42.95 41.59 38.97
17. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:46.08 416 39.43 42.03 42.89 41.73
18. BADURA Oliwia 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:50.32 386 40.10 42.98 44.75 42.49
19. BERNAT Andżelika 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:50.54 384 39.14 43.49 44.71 43.20
20. SOSNÓWKA Milena 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:53.07 368 40.48 45.75 45.00 41.84
21. DANILEWICZ Julia 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 3:00.64 323 42.37 46.73 47.57 43.97
22. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:02.14 315 41.27 46.56 48.35 45.96
23. ZYDEK Kinga 14 MTP Lublinianka 3:04.10 306 43.05 46.75 48.20 46.10
24. JONAK Jagoda 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 3:07.23 290 42.89 47.84 48.96 47.54


